Litttehampton Averages to 26-02-2014
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Name

Craig Stoner
Mick Rodgers
Gary Blackwood
Terry Howse
Cliff Prior

Greg Upton
James Stephenson
Lee Clarke
Tony Ayres

Lee Franklin
Nathan Warren
Ross Gillingham

P

21
21
21
18
17
17
19
17
11
15

9

2

w

20
19
16
13
14
12
13
11
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Avg

25.52
26.26
25.19
25.34
24.04
23.98
22.56
21.72
23.83
22.04
21.47
20.33

D.Avg

45.52
45.26
41.19
38.34
38.04
35.98
35.56
32.72
31.83
29.04
25.47
21.33



